
The runs start at 5:30pm each Monday and Friday from Middle Ridge Park, Stenner Street

Start - Monday and Friday Afternoon Runs

Date Route Distance

Friday, 3 January 2020 Nielsen Park 8.6km

Monday, 6 January 2020 High Street 8.8km

Friday, 10 January 2020 Nelson Street 10.5km

Monday, 13 January 2020 Trails North (Summer) 9.25km

Friday, 17 January 2020 East Creek 9.0km

Monday, 20 January 2020 Hospital 9.35km

Friday, 24 January 2020 USQ 8.6km

Monday, 27 January 2020 Picnic Point 10.1km

Thursday, 30 January 2020 Trails South (Summer) 9.5km

Monday, 3 February 2020 West Creek 8.6km

Friday, 7 February 2020 Centenary Heights 8.6km

Monday, 10 February 2020 Gold Park/Golf Course 9.4km

Friday, 14 February 2020 Rangeville Ramble 10.0km

Monday, 17 February 2020 Handley Street 10.1km

Friday, 21 February 2020 Smithfield 10.2km

Monday, 24 February 2020 Nielsen Park 8.6km

Friday, 28 February 2020 High Street 8.8km

Monday, 2 March 2020 Nelson Street 10.5km

Friday, 6 March 2020 Trails North (Summer) 9.25km

Monday, 9 March 2020 East Creek 9.0km

Friday, 13 March 2020 Hospital 9.35km

Monday, 16 March 2020 USQ 8.6km

Friday, 20 March 2020 Picnic Point 10.1km

Monday, 23 March 2020 Trails South (Summer) 9.5km

Friday, 27 March 2020 West Creek 8.6km

Monday, 30 March 2020 Centenary Heights 8.6km

Friday, 3 April 2020 Gold Park/Golf Course 9.4km

Monday, 6 April 2020 Rangeville Ramble 10.0km

Friday, 10 April 2020 Handley Street 10.1km

Monday, 13 April 2020 Smithfield 10.2km

Friday, 17 April 2020 Nielsen Park 8.6km

Monday, 20 April 2020 High Street 8.8km

Friday, 24 April 2020 Nelson Street 10.5km

Monday, 27 April 2020 Trails North (Summer) 9.25km

Friday, 1 May 2020 East Creek 9.0km

Monday, 4 May 2020 Hospital 9.35km

Friday, 8 May 2020 USQ 8.6km

Monday, 11 May 2020 Picnic Point 10.1km

Friday, 15 May 2020 Trails South (Summer) 9.5km

Monday, 18 May 2020 West Creek 8.6km

Friday, 22 May 2020 Centenary Heights 8.6km

Monday, 25 May 2020 Gold Park/Golf Course 9.4km

Friday, 29 May 2020 Rangeville Ramble 10.0km

Monday, 1 June 2020 Handley Street 10.1km

Friday, 5 June 2020 Smithfield 10.2km

Monday, 8 June 2020 Nielsen Park 8.6km

Friday, 12 June 2020 High Street 8.8km

Monday, 15 June 2020 Nelson Street 10.5km

Friday, 19 June 2020 Trails North (Winter) 9.25km
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Monday and Friday Afternoon Run Calendar

https://www.google.com.au/maps/place/Park+Middle+Ridge,+268-304+Stenner+St,+Middle+Ridge+QLD+4350/@-27.5951214,151.9555723,423m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x6b965b9305610821:0x84273fcf11e10b0e!8m2!3d-27.5955798!4d151.9557764
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kjCeB9kXNBkQ
https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=1rjXGkwbDsJ8U9ArO0d8fD8FNorY&ll=-27.58954521553849%2C151.97021300000006&z=15
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kpbZRxGlGTJU
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.k28sdsNQrGO4
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.ked2TdAD73cs
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kTBI7UH4PJHs
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kDafC7nATBBI
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kjRT8vNUeZes
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kx-VrmfFToY0
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kL7RWBnS7eWI
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kTDiIsw_G3eA
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kibiJADw0e3Q
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kzJmHGtbL2sM
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kdni7a3vxbgc
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kxCg2tk_IO2g
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kjCeB9kXNBkQ
https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=1rjXGkwbDsJ8U9ArO0d8fD8FNorY&ll=-27.58954521553849%2C151.97021300000006&z=15
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kpbZRxGlGTJU
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.k28sdsNQrGO4
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.ked2TdAD73cs
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kTBI7UH4PJHs
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kDafC7nATBBI
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kjRT8vNUeZes
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kx-VrmfFToY0
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kL7RWBnS7eWI
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kTDiIsw_G3eA
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kibiJADw0e3Q
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kzJmHGtbL2sM
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kdni7a3vxbgc
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kxCg2tk_IO2g
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kjCeB9kXNBkQ
https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=1rjXGkwbDsJ8U9ArO0d8fD8FNorY&ll=-27.58954521553849%2C151.97021300000006&z=15
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kpbZRxGlGTJU
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.k28sdsNQrGO4
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.ked2TdAD73cs
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kTBI7UH4PJHs
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kDafC7nATBBI
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kjRT8vNUeZes
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kx-VrmfFToY0
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kL7RWBnS7eWI
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kTDiIsw_G3eA
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kibiJADw0e3Q
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kzJmHGtbL2sM
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kdni7a3vxbgc
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kxCg2tk_IO2g
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kjCeB9kXNBkQ
https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=1rjXGkwbDsJ8U9ArO0d8fD8FNorY&ll=-27.58954521553849%2C151.97021300000006&z=15
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kpbZRxGlGTJU
https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/viewer?mid=1llHxVuBGvSnY1HxC3RYNTVmvUHc&ll=-27.59947950450326%2C151.96681&z=15


The runs start at 5:30pm each Monday and Friday from Middle Ridge Park, Stenner Street

Start - Monday and Friday Afternoon Runs

Date Route Distance

Toowoomba Road Runners Inc.

Monday and Friday Afternoon Run Calendar

Monday, 22 June 2020 East Creek 9.0km

Friday, 26 June 2020 Hospital 9.35km

Monday, 29 June 2020 USQ 8.6km

Friday, 3 July 2020 Picnic Point 10.1km

Monday, 6 July 2020 Trails South (Winter) 9.5km

Friday, 10 July 2020 West Creek 8.6km

Monday, 13 July 2020 Centenary Heights 8.6km

Friday, 17 July 2020 Gold Park/Golf Course 9.4km

Monday, 20 July 2020 Rangeville Ramble 10.0km

Friday, 24 July 2020 Handley Street 10.1km

Monday, 27 July 2020 Smithfield 10.2km

Friday, 31 July 2020 Nielsen Park 8.6km

Monday, 3 August 2020 High Street 8.8km

Friday, 7 August 2020 Nelson Street 10.5km

Monday, 10 August 2020 Trails North (Winter) 9.25km

Friday, 14 August 2020 East Creek 9.0km

Monday, 17 August 2020 Hospital 9.35km

Friday, 21 August 2020 USQ 8.6km

Monday, 24 August 2020 Picnic Point 10.1km

Friday, 28 August 2020 Trails South (Winter) 9.5km

Monday, 31 August 2020 West Creek 8.6km

Friday, 4 September 2020 Centenary Heights 8.6km

Monday, 7 September 2020 Gold Park/Golf Course 9.4km

Friday, 11 September 2020 Rangeville Ramble 10.0km

Monday, 14 September 2020 Handley Street 10.1km

Friday, 18 September 2020 Smithfield 10.2km

Monday, 21 September 2020 Nielsen Park 8.6km

Friday, 25 September 2020 High Street 8.8km

Monday, 28 September 2020 Nelson Street 10.5km

Friday, 2 October 2020 Trails North (Winter) 9.25km

Monday, 5 October 2020 East Creek 9.0km

Friday, 9 October 2020 Hospital 9.35km

Monday, 12 October 2020 USQ 8.6km

Friday, 16 October 2020 Picnic Point 10.1km

Monday, 19 October 2020 Trails South (Winter) 9.5km

Friday, 23 October 2020 West Creek 8.6km

Monday, 26 October 2020 Centenary Heights 8.6km

Friday, 30 October 2020 Gold Park/Golf Course 9.4km

Monday, 2 November 2020 Rangeville Ramble 10.0km

Friday, 6 November 2020 Handley Street 10.1km

Monday, 9 November 2020 Smithfield 10.2km

Friday, 13 November 2020 Nielsen Park 8.6km

Monday, 16 November 2020 High Street 8.8km

Friday, 20 November 2020 Nelson Street 10.5km

Monday, 23 November 2020 Trails North (Summer) 9.25km

Friday, 27 November 2020 East Creek 9.0km

Monday, 30 November 2020 Hospital 9.35km

Friday, 4 December 2020 USQ 8.6km

Monday, 7 December 2020 Picnic Point 10.1km

https://www.google.com.au/maps/place/Park+Middle+Ridge,+268-304+Stenner+St,+Middle+Ridge+QLD+4350/@-27.5951214,151.9555723,423m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x6b965b9305610821:0x84273fcf11e10b0e!8m2!3d-27.5955798!4d151.9557764
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.ked2TdAD73cs
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kTBI7UH4PJHs
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kDafC7nATBBI
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kjRT8vNUeZes
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kt1Y0SByoMQE
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kL7RWBnS7eWI
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kTDiIsw_G3eA
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kibiJADw0e3Q
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kzJmHGtbL2sM
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kdni7a3vxbgc
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kxCg2tk_IO2g
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kjCeB9kXNBkQ
https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=1rjXGkwbDsJ8U9ArO0d8fD8FNorY&ll=-27.58954521553849%2C151.97021300000006&z=15
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kpbZRxGlGTJU
https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/viewer?mid=1llHxVuBGvSnY1HxC3RYNTVmvUHc&ll=-27.59947950450326%2C151.96681&z=15
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.ked2TdAD73cs
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kTBI7UH4PJHs
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kDafC7nATBBI
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kjRT8vNUeZes
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kt1Y0SByoMQE
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https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kTDiIsw_G3eA
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kibiJADw0e3Q
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kzJmHGtbL2sM
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kdni7a3vxbgc
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kxCg2tk_IO2g
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kjCeB9kXNBkQ
https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=1rjXGkwbDsJ8U9ArO0d8fD8FNorY&ll=-27.58954521553849%2C151.97021300000006&z=15
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kpbZRxGlGTJU
https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/viewer?mid=1llHxVuBGvSnY1HxC3RYNTVmvUHc&ll=-27.59947950450326%2C151.96681&z=15
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.ked2TdAD73cs
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kTBI7UH4PJHs
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kDafC7nATBBI
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kjRT8vNUeZes
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kt1Y0SByoMQE
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kL7RWBnS7eWI
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kTDiIsw_G3eA
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kibiJADw0e3Q
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kzJmHGtbL2sM
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kdni7a3vxbgc
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kxCg2tk_IO2g
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kjCeB9kXNBkQ
https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=1rjXGkwbDsJ8U9ArO0d8fD8FNorY&ll=-27.58954521553849%2C151.97021300000006&z=15
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kpbZRxGlGTJU
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.k28sdsNQrGO4
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.ked2TdAD73cs
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kTBI7UH4PJHs
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kDafC7nATBBI
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kjRT8vNUeZes


The runs start at 5:30pm each Monday and Friday from Middle Ridge Park, Stenner Street

Start - Monday and Friday Afternoon Runs

Date Route Distance

Toowoomba Road Runners Inc.

Monday and Friday Afternoon Run Calendar

Friday, 11 December 2020 Trails South (Summer) 9.5km

Monday, 14 December 2020 West Creek 8.6km

Friday, 18 December 2020 Centenary Heights 8.6km

Monday, 21 December 2020 Gold Park/Golf Course 9.4km

Friday, 25 December 2020 Rangeville Ramble 10.0km

Monday, 28 December 2020 Handley Street 10.1km

Friday, 1 January 2021 Smithfield 10.2km

Monday, 4 January 2021 Nielsen Park 8.6km

Friday, 8 January 2021 High Street 8.8km

Monday, 11 January 2021 Nelson Street 10.5km

Friday, 15 January 2021 Trails North (Summer) 9.25km

Monday, 18 January 2021 East Creek 9.0km

Friday, 22 January 2021 Hospital 9.35km

Monday, 25 January 2021 USQ 8.6km

Friday, 29 January 2021 Picnic Point 10.1km

https://www.google.com.au/maps/place/Park+Middle+Ridge,+268-304+Stenner+St,+Middle+Ridge+QLD+4350/@-27.5951214,151.9555723,423m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x6b965b9305610821:0x84273fcf11e10b0e!8m2!3d-27.5955798!4d151.9557764
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kx-VrmfFToY0
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kL7RWBnS7eWI
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kTDiIsw_G3eA
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kibiJADw0e3Q
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kzJmHGtbL2sM
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kdni7a3vxbgc
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kxCg2tk_IO2g
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kjCeB9kXNBkQ
https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=1rjXGkwbDsJ8U9ArO0d8fD8FNorY&ll=-27.58954521553849%2C151.97021300000006&z=15
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kpbZRxGlGTJU
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.k28sdsNQrGO4
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.ked2TdAD73cs
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z3chSQmf4GTA.kTBI7UH4PJHs
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